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Questions

16 km=

If x=2 then value of 3x +5

Data is represented by ................ metohds
30 Month=................... Year

1 km=

(9,-6) lies in...ccceeveeriniens quadrant.

1m=

The Length of space between two points is called.

In right angled triangle one angel is 90° and the other angles are

Pie graph is also called

The movement of anobject from one position to another along straight line is called.

If value 3,4,3,5,6,3,7 then made is.

If a car covers 10min 4 s then it speed is

15 h 30 min +6 h 30 min =

Answers Choice

A.0.16 m
. 16000 m
. 1600 cm
.16 cm

8
9
1"
12

Two
. Three
Four
Five

. 2 Year

. 2 Years 6 moth
. 6 months
None

10m
100 m
1000 m
. 10000 m

|
Il
v
\

10 dm
20 dm
30 dm
40 dm

Distance
time
Speed
None

Complemenatry
Supplemenatary
Obtuse
Corresponding

Circulat graph
Bar graph
Line graph
Histogram

Rotation
Measurement
Translation
Reflection

o obhw

1m/is
11:40 a.m
2m/s
3m/s

22 h

.20 h 50 min
.21 h 50 min
.22 h 10 min

. 9948
. 9949
C. 9951
D. 9950
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Any process which generates out comes

In (xy), x called

If arrival time = 2:40 pm and journey time = 4 hours then departure time =

What number was subtracted to make the sequence 58,56,54,52?
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16 m/s
18 m/s

22 m/s

Event

. Probability

None

. Ordinate

Origin
Plane
08:40 am

09:40 am
11:40 am

1
3

4



