

## Mathematics 7th Class English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	16 km =	A. 0.16 m B. 16000 m C. 1600 cm D. 16 cm
2	If x=2 then value of 3x +5	A. 8 B. 9 C. 11 D. 12
3	Data is represented bymetohds	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
4	30 Month=Year	A. 2 Year B. 2 Years 6 moth C. 6 months D. None
5	1 km=	A. 10 m B. 100 m C. 1000 m D. 10000 m
6	(9,-6) lies inquadrant.	A. I B. III C. IV D. V
7	1 m =	A. 10 dm B. 20 dm C. 30 dm D. 40 dm
8	The Length of space between two points is called.	A. Distance B. time C. Speed D. None
9	In right angled triangle one angel is 90° and the other angles are	A. Complemenatry B. Supplemenatary C. Obtuse D. Corresponding
10	Pie graph is also called	A. Circulat graph B. Bar graph C. Line graph D. Histogram
11	The movement of anobject from one position to another along straight line is called.	A. Rotation B. Measurement C. Translation D. Reflection
12	If value 3,4,3,5,6,3,7 then made is.	A. 3 B. 4 C. 5 D. 6
13	If a car covers 10m in 4 s then it speed is	A. 1 m/s B. 11:40 a.m C. 2 m/s D. 3 m/s
14	15 h 30 min +6 h 30 min =	A. 22 h  B. 20 h 50 min C. 21 h 50 min D. 22 h 10 min
15	107 x93=	A. 9948 B. 9949 C. 9951 D. 9950

16	72 km/h =m/s	A. 16 m/s B. 18 m/s C. 20 m/s D. 22 m/s
17	Any process which generates out comes	A. Event B. Experiment C. Probability D. None
18	In (x,y), x called	A. Ordinate B. Origin C. Abscissa D. Plane
19	If arrival time = 2:40 pm and journey time = 4 hours then departure time =	A. 08:40 am B. 10:40 am C. 09:40 am D. 11:40 am
20	What number was subtracted to make the sequence 58,56,54,52?	A. 1 B. 3 C. 2 D. 4